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Thuemling
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Ranieri
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Hernandez

Crystal 
Petrie

Mike 
Bertsch Paid Owe Notes

Opponent
Flanagan's Chamberlain 9/14/20 2 29 16 2 29 16 1.81 8 10 4 7 $32
Flanagan's Coin Flip 9/21/20 0 0 16 2 29 32 0.91 0 0 0 0 $32
Sporties Full Metal Jacket 9/28/20 2 16 16 4 45 48 0.94 3 6 7 0 $32
Sporties Hit & Run 10/5/20 2 9 16 6 54 64 0.84 4 5 0 0 $32
Flanagan's The Machine 10/12/20 0 6 16 6 60 80 0.75 0 0 3 3 $32
Flanagan's Coin Flip 10/19/20 0 6 16 6 66 96 0.69 6 0 0 0 $32
Flanagan's Chamberlain 10/26/20 0 19 16 6 85 112 0.76 0 9 10 0 $32
Sporties Hit & Run 11/2/20 3 29 16 9 114 128 0.89 7 12 6 4 $32
Flanagan's The Machine 11/9/20 2 22 16 11 136 144 0.94 5 15 2 0 $32
Sporties Full Metal Jacket 11/16/20 9 64 16 20 200 160 1.25 16 16 16 16 $32
Flanagan's Chamberlain 11/30/20 0 15 16 20 215 176 1.22 0 7 4 4 $32
Flanagan's Coin Flip 12/7/20 2 16 16 22 231 192 1.20 7 7 2 0 $32
Sporties Full Metal Jacket 12/14/20 9 64 16 31 295 208 1.42 x x x x $32
Sporties Hit & Run 12/21/20 0 2 16 31 297 224 1.33 0 0 2 0 $32
Flanagan's The Machine 12/28/20 2 19 16 33 316 240 1.32 5 10 4 0 $32
Flanagan's Coin Flip 1/4/21 5 33 16 38 349 256 1.36 7 17 6 3 $32
Flanagan's Chamberlain 1/11/21 7 47 16 45 396 272 1.46 12 14 13 8 $32
Sporties Hit & Run 1/18/21 0 5 16 45 401 288 1.39 0 0 2 3 $32
Flanagan's The Machine 1/25/21 0 20 16 45 421 304 1.38 4 4 4 8 $32
Sporties Full Metal Jacket 2/1/21 9 64 16 54 485 320 1.52 16 16 16 16 $32
Flanagan's Chamberlain 2/8/21 2 23 16 56 508 336 1.51  5 3 7 7 $32
Flanagan's Coin Flip 2/15/21 7 31 16 63 539 352 1.53 5 12 10 4 $32
Sporties Full Metal Jacket 2/22/21 9 64 16 72 603 368 1.64 16 16 16 16 $32
Sporties Hit & Run 3/1/21 0 27 16 72 630 384 1.64 13 4 4 6 $32
Flanagan's The Machine 3/8/21 2 25 16 74 655 400 1.64 2 5 16 2 $32
Flanagan's Coin Flip 3/15/21 3 28 16 77 683 416 1.64 5 13 0 10 $32

114 39 167 109 95 4 90
1.30 1.95 1.74 1.18 2.64 0.25 1.32

Jeffrey 
Thuemling

Andres 
Gonzalez

Ben 
Koehn

Nick 
Ranieri

Jason 
Hernandez

Crystal 
Petrie

Mike 
Bertsch $832 $0

21 5 23 22 9 4 16
1 0 1 1 0 0 1

Not Qualified for Tourney 22 5 24 23 9 4 17
0 1 1 0 1 0 0
0 0 3 0 0 0 0

35 8 44 35 23 1 29
53 12 52 57 13 15 39

40% 40% 46% 38% 64% 6% 43%
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